
 

Everything Pretzel Bread 

Ingredients:  

Flour-Unbleached, Enriched Wheat Flour-Enriched (Wheat flour, 
malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, 
riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Brown Sugar-Powdered [Sugar, 
molasses], Sugar, Seasoning (Garlic, Poppy Seed, Onion, Sesame 
Seed, Sunflower Oil, and Natural Flavor), Dextrose, Yeast: (Yeast, 
sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid), Soybean Oil [Soybean oil, 
dimethylpolysiloxane], Dough Conditioner [Enriched Bleached 
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous 
Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses 
Powder (Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters 
of Mono-Diglycerides (DATEM), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), 
Mono- and Diglycerides and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: 
L Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium 
Sulfate, Salt.] 

Allergens:  
Contains Soy, Wheat. 


